
Grant	
  Co	
  Shooters	
  Assn,	
  Match	
  3,	
  12	
  July	
  14,	
  2014	
  

	
  

	
  

 
July 12, 2014 

 

 
4 

 

Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total 

Dean Kapphahn 104 2.265 48 1   2.729 47 0   3.066 46 0   1.765 37 0   2.456 178 
Ken Wilson 107 2.817 48 0   2.781 45 0   2.603 45 0   1.749 42 0   2.488 180 
Andy Utrecht 206 3.401 47 0   2.142 40 0   2.425 41 0   2.283 47 1   2.563 175 
Doug Tweed 208 1.414 40 0   2.194 44 0   4.684 46 1   2.806 40 0   2.775 170 
Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.676 45 0   2.123 44 0   2.621 49 1   4.179 39 0   2.900 177 
John Rohloff * 108 1.051 48 0   3.075 48 0   3.469 42 0   4.067 42 0   2.916 180 
Luke Albin 202 2.942 30 0   3.217 44 0   2.300 45 0   3.307 45 0   2.942 164 
Greg Wahlstrom 103 2.418 49 2   3.387 48 0   2.100 49 2   3.955 37 0   2.965 183 
Dallas Johnson 106 3.367 47 0   4.258 48 0   2.116 45 0   2.207 47 0   2.987 187 
Paul Hilgedick 105 2.635 46 0   3.771 45 0   2.720 37 0   2.827 45 1   2.988 173 
Kevin Mielke 205 3.532 49 0   2.217 50 1   1.989 46 0   4.607 36 0   3.086 181 
Dennis Myron 201 3.604 0 0   2.686 35 0   2.931 46 0   3.414 41 0   3.159 122 
Jared Brandt 203 3.013 47 0   2.872 48 0   3.678 42 0   3.126 45 0   3.172 182 
Steve Hoskin 204 2.885 37 0   2.918 41 0   4.979 43 1   2.871 44 0   3.413 165 
Ron Gilsrud 101 4.742 47 0   3.526 47 0   3.253 45 0   2.763 43 0   3.571 182 
Bill Beck 102 3.485 45 1   3.416 42 1   3.373 44 1   4.357 46 0   3.658 177 
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Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Dallas Johnson 106 3.367 47 0   4.258 48 0   2.116 45 0   2.207 47 0   2.987 187 0 

Greg Wahlstrom 103 2.418 49 2   3.387 48 0   2.100 49 2   3.955 37 0   2.965 183 4 

Jared Brandt 203 3.013 47 0   2.872 48 0   3.678 42 0   3.126 45 0   3.172 182 0 

Ron Gilsrud 101 4.742 47 0   3.526 47 0   3.253 45 0   2.763 43 0   3.571 182 0 

Kevin Mielke 205 3.532 49 0   2.217 50 1   1.989 46 0   4.607 36 0   3.086 181 1 

Ken Wilson 107 2.817 48 0   2.781 45 0   2.603 45 0   1.749 42 0   2.488 180 0 

John Rohloff * 108 1.051 48 0   3.075 48 0   3.469 42 0   4.067 42 0   2.916 180 0 

Dean Kapphahn 104 2.265 48 1   2.729 47 0   3.066 46 0   1.765 37 0   2.456 178 1 

Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.676 45 0   2.123 44 0   2.621 49 1   4.179 39 0   2.900 177 1 

Bill Beck 102 3.485 45 1   3.416 42 1   3.373 44 1   4.357 46 0   3.658 177 3 

Andy Utrecht 206 3.401 47 0   2.142 40 0   2.425 41 0   2.283 47 1   2.563 175 1 

Paul Hilgedick 105 2.635 46 0   3.771 45 0   2.720 37 0   2.827 45 1   2.988 173 1 

Doug Tweed 208 1.414 40 0   2.194 44 0   4.684 46 1   2.806 40 0   2.775 170 1 

Steve Hoskin 204 2.885 37 0   2.918 41 0   4.979 43 1   2.871 44 0   3.413 165 1 

Luke Albin 202 2.942 30 0   3.217 44 0   2.300 45 0   3.307 45 0   2.942 164 0 

Dennis Myron 201 3.604 0 0   2.686 35 0   2.931 46 0   3.414 41 0   3.159 122 0 
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Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Berton Van Heuvel 207 1.745 37 0   2.123 28 0   3.378 46 1   2.327 48 2   2.393 159 3 

Dallas Johnson 106 3.205 48 0   2.889 49 0   1.605 50 4   1.974 50 2   2.418 197 6 

John Rohloff * 108 2.872 48 2   2.871 48 2   2.038 47 0   3.033 49 0   2.704 192 4 

Ken Wilson 107 3.178 47 0   3.001 42 0   3.365 47 0   1.613 50 1   2.789 186 1 

Jared Brandt 203 3.531 43 0   2.870 43 0   2.348 47 1   2.437 35 0   2.797 168 1 

Andy Utrecht 206 2.589 42 0   2.282 44 0   4.288 45 0   2.097 50 1   2.814 181 1 

Steve Hoskin 204 2.793 47 0   3.142 44 0   2.168 48 0   3.396 46 0   2.875 185 0 

Greg Wahlstrom 103 2.549 49 0   2.060 49 2   2.821 49 2   4.119 47 2   2.887 194 6 

Dean Kapphahn 104 1.896 46 0   4.103 41 0   2.745 47 0   2.818 47 1   2.891 181 1 

Kevin Mielke 205 3.409 47 0   3.855 38 0   2.472 43 0   2.347 47 0   3.021 175 0 

Doug Tweed 208 4.258 45 1   2.295 31 0   4.062 43 1   2.105 48 1   3.180 167 3 

Ron Gilsrud 101 2.941 48 0   3.134 44 0   3.673 49 0   3.138 41 0   3.222 182 0 

Dennis Myron 201 2.862 15 0   2.759 37 0   3.285 48 0   4.683 45 3   3.397 145 3 

Paul Hilgedick 105 6.024 39 0   3.660 35 0   2.903 49 2   7.126 20 0   4.928 143 2 

Bill Beck 102 6.505 38 0   4.412 37 0   4.960 41 0   6.687 41 0   5.641 157 0 

Luke Albin 202 4.691 43 0   20.000 0 0   20.000 0 0   20.000 0 0   16.173 43 0 
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Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ 

Dallas Johnson 106 3.205 48 0   2.889 49 0   1.605 50 4   1.974 50 2   2.418 197 6 

Greg Wahlstrom 103 2.549 49 0   2.060 49 2   2.821 49 2   4.119 47 2   2.887 194 6 

John Rohloff * 108 2.872 48 2   2.871 48 2   2.038 47 0   3.033 49 0   2.704 192 4 

Ken Wilson 107 3.178 47 0   3.001 42 0   3.365 47 0   1.613 50 1   2.789 186 1 

Steve Hoskin 204 2.793 47 0   3.142 44 0   2.168 48 0   3.396 46 0   2.875 185 0 

Ron Gilsrud 101 2.941 48 0   3.134 44 0   3.673 49 0   3.138 41 0   3.222 182 0 

Andy Utrecht 206 2.589 42 0   2.282 44 0   4.288 45 0   2.097 50 1   2.814 181 1 

Dean Kapphahn 104 1.896 46 0   4.103 41 0   2.745 47 0   2.818 47 1   2.891 181 1 

Kevin Mielke 205 3.409 47 0   3.855 38 0   2.472 43 0   2.347 47 0   3.021 175 0 

Jared Brandt 203 3.531 43 0   2.870 43 0   2.348 47 1   2.437 35 0   2.797 168 1 

Doug Tweed 208 4.258 45 1   2.295 31 0   4.062 43 1   2.105 48 1   3.180 167 3 

Berton Van Heuvel 207 1.745 37 0   2.123 28 0   3.378 46 1   2.327 48 2   2.393 159 3 

Bill Beck 102 6.505 38 0   4.412 37 0   4.960 41 0   6.687 41 0   5.641 157 0 

Dennis Myron 201 2.862 15 0   2.759 37 0   3.285 48 0   4.683 45 3   3.397 145 3 

Paul Hilgedick 105 6.024 39 0   3.660 35 0   2.903 49 2   7.126 20 0   4.928 143 2 

Luke Albin 202 4.691 43 0   20.000 0 0   20.000 0 0   20.000 0 0   16.173 43 0 
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Target 1  Light Gun   Target 2  Light Gun   Target 5  Light Gun   Target 6  Light Gun   

L-
Group 

L-
Score X Rank 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ Agg 

Ken Wilson 107 2.817 48 0   2.781 45 0   2.603 45 0   1.749 42 0   2.488 180 0 8 
Dean Kapphahn 104 2.265 48 1   2.729 47 0   3.066 46 0   1.765 37 0   2.456 178 1 9 
Greg Wahlstrom 103 2.418 49 2   3.387 48 0   2.100 49 2   3.955 37 0   2.965 183 4 10 
Dallas Johnson 106 3.367 47 0   4.258 48 0   2.116 45 0   2.207 47 0   2.987 187 0 10 
John Rohloff * 108 1.051 48 0   3.075 48 0   3.469 42 0   4.067 42 0   2.916 180 0 13 
Andy Utrecht 206 3.401 47 0   2.142 40 0   2.425 41 0   2.283 47 1   2.563 175 1 14 
Berton Van Heuvel 207 2.676 45 0   2.123 44 0   2.621 49 1   4.179 39 0   2.900 177 1 14 
Kevin Mielke 205 3.532 49 0   2.217 50 1   1.989 46 0   4.607 36 0   3.086 181 1 16 
Jared Brandt 203 3.013 47 0   2.872 48 0   3.678 42 0   3.126 45 0   3.172 182 0 16 
Doug Tweed 208 1.414 40 0   2.194 44 0   4.684 46 1   2.806 40 0   2.775 170 1 17 
Ron Gilsrud 101 4.742 47 0   3.526 47 0   3.253 45 0   2.763 43 0   3.571 182 0 19 
Luke Albin 202 2.942 30 0   3.217 44 0   2.300 45 0   3.307 45 0   2.942 164 0 22 
Paul Hilgedick 105 2.635 46 0   3.771 45 0   2.720 37 0   2.827 45 1   2.988 173 1 22 
Bill Beck 102 3.485 45 1   3.416 42 1   3.373 44 1   4.357 46 0   3.658 177 3 26 
Dennis Myron 201 3.604 0 0   2.686 35 0   2.931 46 0   3.414 41 0   3.159 122 0 28 
Steve Hoskin 204 2.885 37 0   2.918 41 0   4.979 43 1   2.871 44 0   3.413 165 1 28 
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Target 7  Heavy Gun   Target 8  Heavy Gun   Target 3  Heavy Gun   Target 4  Heavy Gun   

H-
Group 

H-
Score X Rank 

Name   ID#   
  

Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ 

  
Group   Score X's ~ Agg Total ~ Agg 

Dallas Johnson 106 3.205 48 0   2.889 49 0   1.605 50 4   1.974 50 2   2.418 197 6 3 
John Rohloff * 108 2.872 48 2   2.871 48 2   2.038 47 0   3.033 49 0   2.704 192 4 6 
Ken Wilson 107 3.178 47 0   3.001 42 0   3.365 47 0   1.613 50 1   2.789 186 1 8 
Greg Wahlstrom 103 2.549 49 0   2.060 49 2   2.821 49 2   4.119 47 2   2.887 194 6 10 
Steve Hoskin 204 2.793 47 0   3.142 44 0   2.168 48 0   3.396 46 0   2.875 185 0 12 
Berton Van Heuvel 207 1.745 37 0   2.123 28 0   3.378 46 1   2.327 48 2   2.393 159 3 13 
Andy Utrecht 206 2.589 42 0   2.282 44 0   4.288 45 0   2.097 50 1   2.814 181 1 13 
Jared Brandt 203 3.531 43 0   2.870 43 0   2.348 47 1   2.437 35 0   2.797 168 1 15 
Dean Kapphahn 104 1.896 46 0   4.103 41 0   2.745 47 0   2.818 47 1   2.891 181 1 17 
Ron Gilsrud 101 2.941 48 0   3.134 44 0   3.673 49 0   3.138 41 0   3.222 182 0 18 
Kevin Mielke 205 3.409 47 0   3.855 38 0   2.472 43 0   2.347 47 0   3.021 175 0 19 
Doug Tweed 208 4.258 45 1   2.295 31 0   4.062 43 1   2.105 48 1   3.180 167 3 22 
Dennis Myron 201 2.862 15 0   2.759 37 0   3.285 48 0   4.683 45 3   3.397 145 3 27 
Bill Beck 102 6.505 38 0   4.412 37 0   4.960 41 0   6.687 41 0   5.641 157 0 28 
Paul Hilgedick 105 6.024 39 0   3.660 35 0   2.903 49 2   7.126 20 0   4.928 143 2 29 
Luke Albin 202 4.691 43 0   20.000 0 0   20.000 0 0   20.000 0 0   16.173 43 0 32 
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L-
Group 

L-
Score X Rank 

H-
Group 

H-
Score X Rank Group Score Rank 

Name   ID#   ~ Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total ~ Agg Agg Total Agg 

Dallas Johnson 106 
  2.987 187 0 10 2.418 197 6 3 2.703 384 13 

Ken Wilson 107 
  2.488 180 0 8 2.789 186 1 8 2.638 366 16 

John Rohloff * 108 
  2.916 180 0 13 2.704 192 4 6 2.810 372 19 

Greg Wahlstrom 103 
  2.965 183 4 10 2.887 194 6 10 2.926 377 20 

Dean Kapphahn 104 
  2.456 178 1 9 2.891 181 1 17 2.673 359 26 

Berton Van Heuvel 207 
  2.900 177 1 14 2.393 159 3 13 2.647 336 27 

Andy Utrecht 206 
  2.563 175 1 14 2.814 181 1 13 2.688 356 27 

Jared Brandt 203 
  3.172 182 0 16 2.797 168 1 15 2.984 350 31 

Kevin Mielke 205 
  3.086 181 1 16 3.021 175 0 19 3.054 356 35 

Ron Gilsrud 101 
  3.571 182 0 19 3.222 182 0 18 3.396 364 37 

Doug Tweed 208 
  2.775 170 1 17 3.180 167 3 22 2.977 337 39 

Steve Hoskin 204 
  3.413 165 1 28 2.875 185 0 12 3.144 350 40 

Paul Hilgedick 105 
  2.988 173 1 22 4.928 143 2 29 3.958 316 51 

Bill Beck 102 
  3.658 177 3 26 5.641 157 0 28 4.649 334 54 

Luke Albin 202 
  2.942 164 0 22 16.173 43 0 32 9.557 207 54 

Dennis Myron 201 
  3.159 122 0 28 3.397 145 3 27 3.278 267 55 

	
  


